
Business User Email Address Phone Number

49 W 11th Ave

Oshkosh, WI 54902
Thomas Franks tom@aaes.comADMS, LLC (920) 233-7577

Contract 7751

1441 Branding Ln

Downers Grove, IL 60515

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

5201 Femrite Drive

Affiliated Customer Service (331) 481-1755Mike Lopez mlopez@affiliatedinc.com

Brad Hart brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems (815) 654-7449

5201 Femrite Drive

Madison , WI 53718

17020 West Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue
G il F f @b l dBerglund Construction (773) 374 1000

Nick Speaker nick.speaker@avisystems.comAVI Systems (608) 807-1862

Janel Welscher jwelscher@b-dcontractors.comB&D Contractors, Inc. (262) 784-9393

g

Chicago, IL 60617

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

995 Applegate Road

Gail Ferro gferro@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

Mark Mazur mark.mazur@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration Corp. (608) 770-1285

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Madison, WI 53713

1755 W. Armitage Avenue

Chicago, IL 60622

208 Industrial Drive

Verona WI 53593

(312) 415-0696

Mark Mazur mark.mazur@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration Corp. (608) 770 1285

Jeremy 
Johnson jhjohnson@bulley.comBulley & Andrews Masonry 

Restoration

C.M. Morris Group Inc (608) 497-1403Craig Morris cmorris@cmmorrisgroup.com
Verona, WI 53593

889 E Johnson St

Fond Du Lac, WI 54935

7613 Stratford Pl.

Darien, IL 60561

Angie Benson abenson@cdsmith.comCD Smith Construction (920) 924-2900

Christopher 
Jackson chris@cj-architects.comCJ Architects (773) 383-6556

3234 County Hwy N

Madison, WI 53527

3725 Lexington ave

Madison, WI 53714

(608) 839-3740johnm@conneryconstruction.comConnery Construction, Inc. John 
Medenwald

Jeff Well jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty materials (608) 244-1381
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3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714
William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

6909 Raywood Rd

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc Scott Langum

Michael 
Simonson msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

M k

(608) 819-8298

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1240 E. Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

4227 Triangle Street
D k W d k@ b fiGary Brown Roofing (608) 838 0066

Mark WarnickFull Spectrum Solar (608) 284-9495 x525

Forward Electric, Inc Mark 
Loeffelholz (608) 221-1945

markw@fullspectrumsolar.com

mark@forwardelectric.com

g

McFarland, WI 53558

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

17400 Briar Wood Lane

Derek Westrum derek@garybrownroofing.comGary Brown Roofing 
Corporation (608) 838-0066

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Tom tr@hernandezroof.comHernandez Roofing (414) 439-9563
Brookfield, WI 53045

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison WI 53704

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Rentmeester tr@hernandezroof.comHernandez Roofing (414) 439 9563

Mike Hackel

Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546
(608) 754-6601

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Tyler Zastrow tyler.zastrow@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury
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N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923
Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 

Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

6630 Cleveswarsaw Pk

Cincinnati, OH 45233

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

4202 Robertson Rd

La Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.com

jt513oh@aol.comJT Woodworking (513) 543-1130James 
Timerding

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

1021 Maryland Avenue

Dolton, IL 60419

325 County Road MM

Jeremy Partain jpartain@mark1masonry.comMark 1 Restoration (708) 849-8246

Pam KeinerMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

D b Wi hM L d I (608) 455 2323

pamk@malyroofing.com

d b@ l d
y

Brooklyn, WI 53521

3242 Progress Road

Madison, WI 53716

1471 McMahon Dr.

Eric Zoglman ezoglman@metaldesignmadison.comMetal Design Corporation (608) 226-0620

Deb WithrowMessner Landscape, Inc. (608) 455-2323

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

deb@messnerlandscape.com

Sue Schneider
Neenah, WI 54956

5626 Woodland Drive

Waunakee, WI 53597

3126 Watford Way

Madison WI 53713

bd@mobileglass.usMobile Glass (608) 849-4113

dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention Inc (608) 273-4556Dan Siehr

Brian Dohm

estimating@miron construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969 7000Sue Schneider

Madison, WI 53713

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

4401 State Road 19

Windsor, WI 53598

Protention, Inc.

Lindalou M. 
Boeke

NAMI (608) 842-3900

lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200

Brian Yankunas byankunas@naminc.com

W220 n1600 Jericho Ct

Waukesha, WI 53186

7550 Graber Road

Middleton, WI 53562
Mark Stewart mstewart@nonns.comNonn's Flooring (608) 836-8833

mail@newberlingrading.comNew Berlin Grading (262) 542-1772Ken Kroeger
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PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089
(262) 521-0029J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

2851 Index Rd

Madison, WI 53713

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

333 Atlas Avenue

(608) 279-7699Kevin Graham kgraham@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC

Greg Hipwood ghipwood@permarsecurity.comPer Mar Security (608) 237-9676

333 Atlas Avenue

Madison , WI 53714

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

2079 S. 55th Street
j ff@ d dRD W d C I

Steve Ensor

J ff D

Quarra Stone Company LLC (608) 246-8803

(414) 238 6888

Robert Mazur cgallina@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800

sensor@quarrastone.com

West Allis, WI 53219

2231 Hawkey Dr.

Belvidere , IL 61008

220 Raemisch Road

Jason Zipse jasonzipse@renroof.comRenaissance Roofing Inc. (815) 378-0467

jeff@rdwoods.comRD Woods Company Inc.

Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers (608) 849-6980

Jeffrey Dunn (414) 238-6888

Waunakee, WI 53597

3007 Perry Street

Madison, WI 53713

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton WI 53562

Mary Beth 
Growney Selene mbgrowneyselene@ryansigns.netRyan Signs, Inc. (608) 271-7979

Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comEnvironmental, Inc. (608) 849 6980

Chris Bartlett chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496
Middleton, WI 53562

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

1020 N Bristol Street

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

(608) 838-9779

(608) 834-9599

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc.

Andy Weisensel andrew@specproducts.comSpec Products, Inc.

1201 Green Valley Road

Mt. Horeb, WI 53572

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703
Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

(608) 359-3558starmaahs@gmail.comStar Maahs Star Maahs
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2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735
Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.com

7221 N Territorial Road

Evansville, WI 53536

112 N Lexington

Spring Green, WI 53588

2625 Research Park Drive

Steve Meassick stevem@tdhvac.comThermo Dynamics (608) 588-7079

Jose Gorces jg@thejomagocompany.comThe JOMAGO Company (608) 235-7882

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

313 W. Beltline Hwy Ste 144

Madison, WI 53713

13100 W. Lisbon Rd., Suite 100

Deangelo 
jackson ucainc@gmail.comUrban Construction Admin., Inc. (608) 213-1910

Stacy Pete spete@tri-north.com

Rebecca

Tri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

b @ diV d C I (262) 317 1900
,

Brookfield, WI 53005

7800 International Drive

Wausau, WI 54401

225 E. Michigan St.
Jeff Moore jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Rebecca 
Wangard rebecca.w@vanguardinc.comVanguard Computers, Inc. (262) 317-1900

Eric Breidel ebreidel@wausauwindow.comWausau Window & Wall 
Systems (715) 846-3743

Milwaukee, WI 53202
Jeff Moore jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225 1822

651
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